

PEGASUS

ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD

GST / ROC COMPANY NO : 201101753C

Quotation

From :
PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD C/O 51 DEFU LANE 10 539216
Officer in Charge : ALVIN LOW WAI LUN Tel : Email :

Customer :
GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD 18 SIN MING LANE #01-08 MIDVIEW CITY SINGAPORE 573960
Attn : Tel : Fax :

Quotation No : QO18/02-1180	Quotation Date : 26/02/2018	Terms : 30 DAYS
Vehicle No : SLK7209U	Chassis No : JM6BN22A8H0135859	Third Party Insurer :
Model : MAZDA 3	Date of Accident :	
Remarks : TP INSURER: INDIA I'NTL, TP VEHICLE NO: SHD7212T, DATE OF ACCIDENT: 21/02/2018		

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT (SGD)
1	FRONT BUMPER	1	825.5000	825.50
2	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1	478.8000	478.80
3	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT COVER	1	67.0000	67.00
4	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT COVER CLIPS	6	5.0000	30.00
5	O/S FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	1	12.0000	12.00
6	O/S FROMT BUMPER AIR GUIDE	1	56.0000	56.00
7	FRONT BUMPER AIR GUIDE CLIPS	2	4.3000	8.60
8	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	5	4.5000	22.50
9	FRONT BUMPER LOWER SPLASHIELD COVER	1	84.0000	84.00
10	FRONT BUMPER LOWER SPLASHIELD COVER CLIPS	8	4.3000	34.40
11	FRONT BUMPER LOWER CENTRE AIR GRILLE SIDE COVER	2	70.0000	140.00
12	FRONT BUMPER LOWER SUPPORT GARNISH	1	96.0000	96.00
13	FRONT BUMPER LOWER SUPPORT GARNISH BRACKET	2	55.0000	110.00
14	O/S FRONT BUMPER INDICATION LIGHT	1	145.0000	145.00
15	O/S FRONT BUMPER INDICATION LIGHT GARNISH	1	55.0000	55.00
16	O/S FRONT BUMPER INDICATION LIGHT GARNISH EXTENSION	1	20.0000	20.00
17	FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER	1	32.0000	32.00
18	O/S FRONT FENDER	1	334.0000	334.00
19	O/S FRONT FENDER INNER LINER	1	130.0000	130.00
20	FRONT FENDER INNER LINER CLIPS	4	4.5000	18.00
21	BONNET	1	1,068.0000	1,068.00
22	BONNET HINGE	2	41.0000	82.00
23	BONNET LOCK	1	198.0000	198.00

C/F 0.00

PEGASUS

ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD

GST / ROC COMPANY NO : 201101753C

Quotation

From : PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD C/O 51 DEFU LANE 10 539216 Officer in Charge : ALVIN LOW WAI LUN Tel : Email :	Customer : GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD 18 SIN MING LANE #01-08 MIDVIEW CITY SINGAPORE 573960 Attn : Tel : Fax :
---	---

Quotation No : QO18/02-1180	Quotation Date : 26/02/2018	Terms : 30 DAYS
Vehicle No : SLK7209U	Chassis No : JM6BN22A8H0135859	Third Party Insurer :
Model : MAZDA 3	Date of Accident :	
Remarks : TP INSURER: INDIA I'NTL, TP VEHICLE NO: SHD7212T, DATE OF ACCIDENT: 21/02/2018		

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT (SGD)
			B/F	0.00
24	BONNET LOCK COVER	1	11.0000	11.00
25	BONNER LOCK STAY	1	39.0000	39.00
26	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL-METAL	1	140.0000	140.00
27	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL-FIBRE	1	470.0000	470.00
28	RADIATOR GRILLE	1	129.0000	129.00
29	O/S RADIATOR GRILLE CHROME GARNISH	1	183.0000	183.00
30	O/S RADIATOR GRILLE CHROME GARNISH BASE	1	38.0000	38.00
31	RADIATOR GRILLE INNER SIDE BRACKET	2	13.0000	26.00
32	RADIATOR GRILLE INNER SIDE BRACKET WHITE CLIP	2	5.0000	10.00
33	RADIATOR GRILLE INNER SIDE BRACKET WHITE CLIPS HOLDER	2	5.0000	10.00
34	O/S RADIATOR GRILLE SIDE COVER	1	15.0000	15.00
35	RADIATOR GRILLE EMBLEM BADGE	1	59.0000	59.00
36	RADIATOR GRILLE OUTER GARNISH	1	339.0000	339.00
37	RADIATOR GRILLE OUTER GARNISH RIVETS	4	9.0000	36.00
38	RADIATOR GRILLE OUTER GARNISH CLIPS	2	4.3000	8.60
39	RADIATOR GRILLE OUTER GARNISH SUPPORT	1	185.0000	185.00
40	RADIATOR GRILLE OUTER GARNISH SUPPORT COVER	1	91.0000	91.00
41	RADIATOR ASSY	1	1,065.0000	1,065.00
42	RADIATOR FAN ASSY	1	1,357.0000	1,357.00
43	O/S HEADLAMP	1	1,019.5000	1,019.50
44	FRONT LICENSE PLATE GARNISH	1	75.0000	75.00
45	AIRCON CONDENSOR	1	987.0000	987.00

C/F 0.00

PEGASUS

ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD

GST / ROC COMPANY NO : 201101753C

Quotation

From : PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD C/O 51 DEFU LANE 10 539216 Officer in Charge : ALVIN LOW WAI LUN Tel : Email :	Customer : GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD 18 SIN MING LANE #01-08 MIDVIEW CITY SINGAPORE 573960 Attn : Tel : Fax :
---	---

Quotation No : QO18/02-1180	Quotation Date : 26/02/2018	Terms : 30 DAYS
Vehicle No : SLK7209U	Chassis No : JM6BN22A8H0135859	Third Party Insurer :
Model : MAZDA 3	Date of Accident :	
Remarks : TP INSURER: INDIA I'NTL, TP VEHICLE NO: SHD7212T, DATE OF ACCIDENT: 21/02/2018		

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT (SGD)
			B/F	0.00
46	LESS 20% (ITEMS 1-45)	1	-2,067.9800	-2,067.98
47	FRONT LICENSE PLATE	1	80.0000	80.00
48	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTING CONCERNED.	1	60.0000	60.00
49	TO CHECK STEERING GEOMETRY AND COMPUTER WHEEL ALIGNMENT.	1	120.0000	120.00
50	TO DISMANTLE AIR-CON ASSY, REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PARTS, VACUUM AND CHARGE-IN GAS.	1	200.0000	200.00
51	PANEL BEATING, KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTEN THE NECESSARY PORTION, REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PARTS, ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME.	1	1,000.0000	1,000.00
52	PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED PORTION.	1	980.0000	980.00

Sub Total	10,711.92
GST(7.00%)	749.83
Total (SGD)	11,461.75

Please conduct the survey at
 Pegasus Engineering @ Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd c/o 51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216